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ISIN: DEOOOAO0JLOWG

Overview

2024/05/16 15:56:18
Price

21.58 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.85% (-1.34)

DEOOOAOJLOWG
VBK

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,459 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.54 EUR (574)
21.58 EUR (235)
22.94 EUR
22.94 EUR
21.40 EUR
22.92 EUR
22.18631 EUR
100,760
2,235,492.76
788
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f86c9a420a0ae1d9b461e1c5285a15e295cd4d6d641cad948f17eecf56f80205&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a834281514c57347&time=1715955343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd7151eb6bb90236a72cb87d3af72d3e336dee5ba7ea36ac1ad5c955d9e5469&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcc76ae8340d19055&time=1715955343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90fbeb8490a615fe3bd7805dbf76f76c1f96819c3164b522c864c579e9918b90&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aafb23802ef182b12&time=1715955343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db70d450ce7c7628c6da212782e4fed44f7d2ac3699720eb479d3e2e6f178e5b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c35252dcfdab42e2&time=1715955343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71a06a4cb9fe555ace8fe8b708a2e16de6161efd8ad94ab9c07aba5286bde55e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cd09e4d95311cab4&time=1715955343&tool=RSC

VERBIO SE

Details

2024/05/16 15:56:18

Price
21.58 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-5.85% (-1.34)

ISIN DEOOOAOJLOWE
Symbol VBK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,459 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.54 EUR (574)
Ask (Ask size) 21.58 EUR (235)
Open 22.94 EUR
High 22.94 EUR
Low 21.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.92 EUR
VWAP 22.18631 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100,760
Trading volume 2,235,492.76
Number of trades 788
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -35.07% -33.31% -36.26%
Perf (abs.) -12.38 -11.45 -13.04
Beta 1.68 1.74 1.21
Volatility 57.84 53.92 58.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VERBIO SE

21.38 EUR (129,765)
20.11 EUR (112,944)
20.86 EUR (138,614)
30.74 EUR (111,735)

30.05 EUR (2024/01/02)

16.50 EUR (2024/03/15)

45.84 EUR (2023/08/01)

16.50 EUR (2024/03/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/05/ 15:56 21.58 EUR  2.24 788

16
Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:58 21.58 EUR  0.67 191

16
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:00 21.56 EUR  0.01 42

16
Munich 2024/05/ 11:42 22.00EUR  0.00 2

16
London Stock 2024/03/ 17:49 18.1944 EUR 0.08 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15791336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748846

VERBIO SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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2240 EUR

22.40 EUR

22.02 EUR

22.54 USD

22.20 EUR

21.64 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240265286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240265286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847273

VERBIO SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

verbio |

Biofue! and Technology

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Claus Sauter ~ Chairman of Managing Alexander von Chairman of
contcipeais Board Witzleben Supervisory Board
Oliver Ludtke ~ Member of Executive Klaus Niemann Member of Supervisory
VERBIO SE Committee Board
o Bernd Sauter  Member of Executive Ulrike Kramer Member of Supervisory
Ritterstrasse 23 - 04109 Leipzig Committee Board
Telefon: +49-341-308530 Olaf Tréber Member of Executive
Fax: +49-341-308530-999 Conlilize
oL . Stefan Member of Executive
E-mail: info@verbio.de
Il info@verb Schreiber Committee
Theodor Member of Executive
Niesmann Committee
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mailto:info@verbio.de
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